Sub Charter Operations Performed for Non-UK Operators April 2019

AIRTANKER SERVICES LTD
DHLAIRLTD

EASYJET UK LTD

FLYBE LTD

JOTA AVIATION LTD
RYANAIR UK LTD

THOMAS COOK AIRLINES LTD
TITAN AIRWAYS LTD

TUI AIRWAYS LTD

WEST ATLANTIC UK LTD

Total

Aircraft
-Km
(000)

65
986
116
336

87
186
777

61

57
182

2853

Stage
Flights

13
1266
132
1002
160
153
108
31

12
298

3175

A/C
Hours

85
1958
225
1018
205
327
983
95

73
415

5385

Number of
Passengers
Uplifted

(a) Excludes some charter operations performed by aircraft below 15 MTOM

Seat-Km
Available
(000)

19 803

20542
23494
8395
35197
245124
13216
16713

382484

Seat-Km
Used
(000)

18 254

17 062
13 265
6748
31049
232 562
9163
15853

343 956

As
% of
Avail

92.2

83.1
56.5
80.4
88.2
94.9
69.3
94.9

89.9

Cargo Tonne-KM
Uplifted Available
Tonnes (000)

2667
32880
1742
2517
796
3818
32626
1124
2381
3597

84 148

Total
(000)

1552
14430
1451
1128
567
2485
21978
788
1435
1431

47 244

Tonne-Kilometres Used

Mail
(000)

Freight
(000)

14 430

2211

1431

18074

Passenger
(000)

1552

1451
1128
567
2483
19766
788
1435

29170

Table 7.2

As
% of
Avail

58.2
43.9
833
44.8
71.2
65.1
67.4
70.1
60.3
39.8



